Helios™（NJZ-FLI Series）
 Born for Industrial Safety
Specsheet-2021-09A  EN
High Temperature Lighting
80℃ LED High Bay
NJZ-FLI Series
The Helios™ NJZ-FLI Series LED Luminaire combines optical performance, energy efficiency, and outstanding versatility to
meet the requirements of high temperature lighting applications in high-temperature, dust,corrosive gas enviroment,

Helios™ High Temperature High Bay
Specsheet-2021-09A  EN                                                             www.njzlighting.com                                                                                                       6
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
LS02 = 110°Lampshade
SP01=10Kv Surge Protector 100~277V
SP02=10Kv Surge Protector 347~480V
HK01 = Hanging Ring ( M12 Eyebolt )
HK03 = Trunnion Bracket ( Discontinued )
HK02 = Mallable Hook ( M12 )
HK04 = U Bracket ( Black Finish )
JB02 = Junction Box NPT 3/4"  ( Black Finish )
JB03 = Junction Box + U Bracket ( Black Finish )
LS01 = 60°Lampshade
Series Power Voltage Beam
Angle
Dimming
FLI
SERIES
150S=150W
POWER
FLI 150S 60 B
BEAM ANGLE DIMMING
B=0/1-10V (Standard)
V01= AC120-277V
V04= AC347-480V
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE
Brand
NJZ V01
Accessories
HK01
NJZ
BRAND
**
ACCESSORIES
RZ
Color
Temperature
*: Suffix not within nomenclature as per Certification, for marketing purpose only
RL= 4000K
RZ= 5000K
RM= 5700K
60=60°
110=110°
HK01
Hanging Mount-A
Hanging Ring
M12 eyebolt SUS316
HK02
Hanging Mount-B
Malleable Hook
M12 SUS316
HK03
Pendant
Trunnion Bracket
RAL9010 SUS 304
HK04
Wall / Ceiling
U Bracket SUS304
( Black Finish )
JB02
Junction Box NPT 3/4"
( Black Finish )
JB03
Junction Box + U Bracket
( Black Finish )
LS01
60° Lampshade
LS02
110° Lampshade
( Black Finish )
SP01/SP02
10KV Surge Protector